TEAM NAME

1 Fighting Sioux
2 Chill
3 No Regretzgies
4 Baconator
5 Ice Bombers
6 Fighting Artichokes
7 Wildcats
8 Just For Fun
9 Team Columbus
10 Boom Boom's Capitals
11 99 Capitals
12 Puck Bandits
13 Hockey Monkey
14 Rebels
15 TEAM
16 Dangleberries
17 Lady Blue Jackets

18 Flying Purple Manatees

19 The Tuskegee Airmen
20 The Chiefs

21 TBD

22 Apaches

23 Team Snipe

24 The Chill

25 3 Men & a Puck

26 Velociraptors
27

28

29

30

31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

LEVEL

Bantam- lower
Bantam- lower
Bantam- lower
Bantam- lower
Bantam- lower
Bantam- lower
Bantam- lower
Bantam- lower
Bantam-lower/upper
Bantam- upper
Bantam- upper
Bantam- upper
Bantam- upper
Bantam- upper
Bantam- upper
Bantam- upper
Bantam- upper
Bantam- lower
Midget- lower
Midget- lower
Midget- lower
Midget- lower
Midget- lower
Midget- lower
Midget- lower
Midget- lower

CONTACT

Scott Curtis

Jeff Wied|

Mike Spiker

Rob Walker
Tony Aspery
Drew Kiger
Robert Spangler
Dan Halsey

Lisa Tyson

Greg Gilbertsen
Craig Schweitzer
Jeffrey Covert
Brian Shemancik
Steve Robbins
Jeff Parson
Tim/Wendy Wingfield
Jeffrey Covert
David Peterson
Robert Rupert
Gary Judis

Marie Behynsky
Chris Gardner
Kevin Nusbaum
Jim Rambo

John Murley

Phil Herb

EMAII

shunt@cscc.edu
jiwiedl@yahoo.com

michaeltspiker@gmail.com

troicat1@yahoo.com

taspe! bossrealtors.com

coachkiger@yahoo.com

rmspang@yahoo.com

Dan.Halsey@continental-corporation.com

lisatyson4@yahoo.com

nggilbertsen@aol.com

craig@outdoorlivingbymrmulch.com

jcovert@columbus.rr.com

bshemancik@yahoo.com

scrobbins1@yahoo.com
parson@insight.rr.com

wendywing@yahoo.com

jcovert@columbus.rr.com

gojackets@columbus.rr.com

Irupert@columbus.rr.com

groveportdental@aol.com

marie.behynsky@gmail.com

cgardnero1@yahoo.com

knusbaum@insight.rr.com

jitmrambo@msn.com
yldwest@gmail.com
philherbjob@aol.com

bfoote@columbus.rr.com

ahill1226@yahoo.com

john.murley@gmail.com

wcottcurtis@yahoo.com







